Whitesboro
Boys 7th/8th Baseball
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

o Patrick Reader, Coach
Players (15)

NAME

Jack Burke
Nathan Cencetti
Lucas Clausen
Brentin Foster
Dan Helfert
Michael Hill
Connor McDonald
Aiden Nofri

Joe Palombo
Santino Pedulla
Michael Pilla
Matthew Price
Cullen Sheridan
Chase Stoquert
Andrew Witchley

GRADE
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
11

Athletics Director: Mr. Andrew Massoud
Assistant: Mrs. Aubree Chandler-Susino

6000 Route 291
Marcy, NY, 13403
(315) 266-3215
Whboro.org
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